
HFGS Santa Shop 2023 Catalog 

Some items are in limited quantities so don't delay! 
Please print the following sheet as a guide for your child to shop. 

ITEM Price Order 

Invisible Ink $3 

HASBRO: Monopoly Dino $17 

HASBRO: Monopoly AVATAR $22 

ONO Dice $3 

Board Game: Headbanz $15 

Board e!.iame: f>igs on -=rrampotine $15 

Dino Egg Puzzle $4 

Dino 30 model puzzle $5 

Operation Teddy Bear $12 

Kawaii Anime Stickers $2 

Board Game: Trampoline Pigs $15 

Kawaii Journal $12 

Women's Scarf/Gloves $15 

HairClip: Stars $2 

Scractch And Sniff Stickers $1 

Mini basketball finger game $1 

Multicolored Journals w/pens $10 

Ribbon Streamers $2 

Retraetable Gel PeA-S, Ceffee, Greefl $3 

HairCHp: Sanrio $2.§ ••• 

Erasers, RetraGtable $3 

Christmas T ies $7 

Animal Key.chain popits $2 

Mini PuUBack cars 2f,or$1 
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Mini Sewing Kit 

Scented Pencils with Toppers 

Bracelet Making Set 

Men's beanie 

Girls Braceles 

DND Dice 

Fruit Mechanical Pencils w/ erasers, 
scratch N' sniff bookmarkers 

Hair e1ips: Assorted e1aw t>esign 

Christmas Women's Scarves 

Hairclip: baby stars 

Erasers: fruit lipstick 

SeeAt-sieles pens 

Basics Travel Organizers 

�rg� T�d9y B�ar 

Squishmallow Ornament 

Franklin Jr. Football 

Playfoam Pals 

Adult Christmas Socks 

$H� - $2§ 

$5 

$2 

$8 

$12 

$3-$5 

$3 

$5 

$7 

$12 

,$1 

$2 

$3 

$17 

$49 

$5 

$8 

$5 

$3 

Pop ball 
Fidget toys 

,.2in 
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